



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	04/08/2025	Version No.:	VI
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78419603
Name	Mince Pie Fudge
Ingredients	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk , Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Coconut Oil, Salted Butter (Butter (Milk), Salt), Raisins (3%) (Raisins, Sunflower Oil), Mixed Peel (2%) (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sucrose, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Preservative (Sulphur Dioxide)), Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia Cinnamon, Ginger, Cardamom, Cloves, Fennel, Nutmeg), Flavouring.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	May also contain Nuts & Peanuts
Net Quantity	200g e
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place.
Supplier's name and address	Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, Kings Langley, WD4 8LH
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1859 / 441
Fat	12.4g
Of which saturated	9.8g
Carbohydrate	80.7g
Of which sugars	68.5g
Fibre	
Protein	1.4g
Salt	0.11g

Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Not Declared
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Not Declared
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes